Sep 15 2024 (03:52) India Rail Info 1

Ghaziabad - New Delhi EMU Express Special/04943 - Del - NR
GZB/Ghaziabad Junction to DLI/Old Delhi Junction
Oh 43m - 20 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 22:35 0 |1 0 68 (217 [NR
2 SBB |Sahibabad Junction 22:41 22:42 Tm |0 [1 7 52 |206 |NR
3 |WB |Vivek Vihar 22:47 22:48 im |0 |1 11 40 |211 |NR
4 |DSA [Delhi Shahdara Junction |22:52 22:53 m |0 |1 14 |16 |213 [NR
5 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 23:18 23:20 2m |5 |1 20 |12 (219 |NR
6 DSB  |Sadar Bazar 23:27 23:28 Tm |0 |1 22 7 217 |INR
7 |NDLS |New Delhi 23:45 0 1 24 |- 214 |NR

Sep 15 2024 (03:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



